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41 Maia Dragicevic1

PLC Sydney

0.007.60 7.65 3.207.607.60 7.907.40 16.851.600.00 0

40 MacKenzie Manev2

PLC Sydney

0.007.40 7.30 3.707.407.40 7.407.20 16.551.850.00 0

42 Victoria Lopes3

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.30 7.40 3.007.307.30 7.307.50 16.201.500.00 0

39 Emily Anderson4

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.50 7.05 2.407.507.50 7.306.80 15.751.200.00 0

# End of Report #
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30 Hanan Doyle, Maia Dragicevic1

PLC Sydney

0.007.55 7.30 1.207.707.40 7.307.30 15.450.600.00 0

29 Victoria Lopes, Emily Anderson2

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.50 7.10 1.707.507.50 7.107.10 15.450.850.00 0

# End of Report #
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49 Lauren Anderson1

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.70 7.50 1.807.707.70 7.607.40 16.100.900.00 0

50 Alicia Lee2

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.207.10 7.35 2.007.107.10 7.407.30 15.251.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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31 Alicia Lee, Lauren Anderson1

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.107.55 7.60 1.607.607.50 7.607.60 15.850.800.00 0

# End of Report #
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